Name of Society and Branch,

Sanctuary Sir George Grey

Grand Lodge of the North Island

[7)

Excelsior
Stonehenge

A O.F.—continued.
Courts out of District—
Court Pride of Dunedin

City of Auckland
Enterprise .
Pride of Parneli
Blenheim
Coromandel ..
Clarendon

Total
Total of Order
A.0.8.

U.A.0.D.

N.Z—
Central Body

Star of New Zealand
Star of the West
Auckland
Albion

Totara

Oroua

Bishop

Brunner
Blenheim Mistletoe
Turanganui
Pacific

Poneke
Ponsonby

Star of Egmont
Maitai

Morgan
Collingwood
Horowhenua
Otaki

Hawera

Holly

Takaka
Moturoa

Star of Paeroa
Pride of Waihi
Reefton
Victoria

Star of Newmarket
Pahiatua
Coronation
Alexandra
Ruahine
Shannon
Eltham
Mungaroa
Inglewood
Myrtle
Devonport

Te Aroha
Trafalgar
Whangarei
Seddon
Waitemata,
Buller
Shedwood

Eden

Millerton
Makino
Fern-leaf
Stratford

Pridc of Brooklyn
Blackball
Naumai

Pride of Hamilton
Island Bay
Denniston

Pride of the West
Aramoho

Grey Lynn
Eureka

Melrose

Clifton
Karamea
Dominion
Manawatu

’ Lodge

2
2

2

24

TABLE I.—MgEeMBERSHIP AND FUNDS—continued.

|
-
!

Place of
Establishment.

Year of
Esablish-

Dunedin
Auckland
Dunedin
Thames
Blenheim
Coromando!
Picton

Wellington . .

Wellington ..

Masterton ..
Hutt .
Greymouth. .
Auckland
Napier
Carterton
Palmerston N.
Wanganui ..
Brunnerton
Blenheim
Gisborne
Wellington ..
Petone
Auckland
Patea

Nelson
Marton .
Collingwood
Levin

Otaki
Hawera
Johnsonville
Takaka .
N. Plymouth
Paeroa
Waihi
Reefton
Waikino
Auckland
Pahiatua
Wellington ..
Karangahake
Dannevirke. .
Shannon .
Eltham .
Upper Hutt
Inglewood ..
Eketahuna . .
Devonport ..
Te Archa ..
Wakefield ..
Whangarei . .
Dunollie
Auckland
Westport
Motupiko
Auckland
Millerton
Feilding
Greytown
Stratford
Wellington
Blackball
Motueka
Hamilton ..
Istand Bay ..
Denniston ..
Kumara
Aramoho
Auckland
Hastings ..
Lyall Bay ..
Waitara
Karamea
Thames .. |
Foxton o

| 1886

ment,

1862
1563
1:63
1864
1869
1871
1574

1865 |

1879
1880
1880
1881
1882
1882
1883
1883
1883
1883
1884
1884
1886

1887
1891
1892
1893
1893
1895
1895
1895
1895
1895
1896
1896
1897
1897
1899
1900
1902
1902
1902
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1904
1904
1904
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1907
1907
1907
1907
1908
1908
1908
1908 !

s gg; ! : { Surplus
w22 | Sick and Managewent ‘ or Deﬁgienc
—%EE‘; ‘ Total Worth. | Fllilxlfcliildﬂ;nd’ othef ni;lunds, 1} 1"’;3%‘;?:79};
1‘ gsg : : Surplus, Goods, &e. | Valnation.
a=l-
| ;
£ £ | £ £
328 ' 15,737 | 14,568 1,169 4 17-38
280 ‘ 14,014 13,949 65 +14:10
369 | 17,363 16,709 654 +10-13
85 | 5,874 5,547 327 1-16-86
148 | 13,022 \ 12,926 | 96 1-32-29
27 996 873 | 123 — 865
124 8,563 | 8,463 100 --24-53
1,361 75,669 | 73,035 2,534
18,273 648,911 5 620,509 i 28,402
39 1,443 1,412 31 + 0-64
.. J 344,157 343,036 1,121
607 | 899 380 519
248 371 186 185
125 233 108 125
386 893 216 677
280 1,017 303 714
415 681 296 385
296 569 264 305
403 273 97 176
487 1,018 290 728
101 208 67 141
125 105 62 43
425 1,551 210 1,341
604 1,353 529 824
247 269 200 69
688 4,815 341 4,474
148 705 99 606
316 858 265 593
89 256 72 183
40 66 13 53
110 254 58 [ 196
139 406 88 318
232 464 220 244
120 394 122 272
88 47 21 26
317 397 99 298
81 401 19 382
183 218 54 164
128 205 2 203
48 82 73 9
189 284 48 236
67 76 22 54
199 380 154 226
39 81 46 35
115 183 149 34
57 149 106 43
71 102 70 32
69 270 i8 252
153 204 31 173
49 123 47 76
177 335 99 236
63 nr 40 77
58 49 | 17 32
120 210 | 95 115
128 128 | 46 82
178 424 220 204
108 323 85 238
41 680 4 676
97 102 84 18
71 46 27 19
130 112 49 63
27 139 27 112
116 63 60 3
78 126 93 33
69 50 16 34
71 205 175 30
136 132 87 45
82 146 51 95
122 131 107 24
78 112 40 72
180 725 30 695
160 362 148 214
127 231 115 116
125 124 54 70
79 118 102 16
37 98 33 65
81 75 15 60
63 51 7 44




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

